POfc

o N O U WN -

WINN NN NNDNNNDN= 2 a2
O VW 0o N O ULl M WN = O OOWOWNO UM WDN-= O

Dorsal

2036
2108
2117
2053
2131
2066
2134
2145
2028
2064
2061
2076
2089
2115
2070
2029
2004
2082
2020
2013
2137
2002
2030
2042
2057
2008
2024
2098
2035
2099

Nombre

Eladio
Alberto
Sergio
Neftali

Jose Luis
Mario

Mateo
Miguel

David

Jaime

Pablo Nicolas
Raul

Javier

Paco

Carlos Alberto
Aaron

Javier

Sergio

José Luis
Alberto
Daniel

lvan
Fernando
Rafael

Jose Luis
Berta
Francisco José
Sergio
Marcos
Manuel

Apellidos

Fernandez Guillermo
Pérez Alonso
Revuelta Moreno
Haro Frias

Santos Gil

Jusdado Cancela
Sanz Garcia

Varas Hernandez
Collantes

Jabato

Hueso Mateos
Martin Iglesias
Merinero Rodriguez
Redondo Nogueras
Latacunga Shive
Collantes Gil

Alcojor De La Morena
Martinez De Serranos
Bustillo Alfaro
Baonza Sanchez
Serrano Diaz

Agudo Tapias

Cuervo Vega

Garcia Del Vado
Hernandez De Obeso
Ariza Fernandez
Castillo Ortiz

Mufioz Matellano
Eguen Bayon

Navas Santiago

XXI11 MARCHA MTB
COLMENAR VIEJO

MARCHA CORTA

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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TOfc

01:25:39
01:25:40
01:31:57
01:34:33
01:35:13
01:35:53
01:36:39
01:38:24
01:39:11
01:39:32
01:39:32
01:44:19
01:44:24
01:44:26
01:44:39
01:44:51
01:45:09
01:46:09
01:46:13
01:47:04
01:49:01
01:50:37
01:51:40
01:52:25
01:54:02
01:54:34
01:56:06
01:57:18
01:59:55
02:00:51

TNet

01:25:39
01:25:40
01:31:56
01:34:32
01:35:07
01:35:44
01:36:37
01:38:16
01:39:07
01:39:15
01:39:14
01:43:50
01:44:22
01:44:23
01:44:05
01:44:46
01:44:54
01:45:48
01:46:05
01:46:51
01:48:49
01:50:28
01:51:22
01:52:05
01:53:48
01:54:16
01:55:51
01:57:05
01:59:51
02:00:25

Ritmo

25.22 Km/h
25.21 Km/h
23.49 Km/h
22.85 Km/h
22.68 Km/h
22.53 Km/h
22.34 Km/h
21.95 Km/h
21.77 Km/h
21.7 Km/h
21.7 Km/h
20.71 Km/h
20.69 Km/h
20.68 Km/h
20.64 Km/h
20.6 Km/h
20.54 Km/h
20.35 Km/h
20.34 Km/h
20.17 Km/h
19.81 Km/h
19.52 Km/h
19.34 Km/h
19.21 Km/h
18.94 Km/h
18.85 Km/h
18.6 Km/h
18.41 Km/h
18.01 Km/h
17.87 Km/h




31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

2094
2079
2121
2119
2001
2088
2092
2027
2144
2058
2085
2065
2150
2039
2080
1024
2062
2133
2038
2109
2056
2106
2111
2114
2113
2130
2052
2037
2141
2025
2043

Oscar
Abel

Carlos Santiago

Santiago
Alvaro
Manuel
Veronica
Jorge
Adolfo
Rubén
Javier

Luis
Quique
Carlos
Miguel Angel
Jose
Fernando
Humberto
Sergio
Nacho
Marcos
Alvaro
Laura
José
Andoni
Héctor
Juan Carlos
Alberto
Jorge

Raul
Arturo

Apellidos

Morales Redondo
Martin Rodado
Rodriguez Vicente
Rodriguez Garcia
Adan Pefias
Menendez Sanchez
Monasterio Izquierdo
Cereceda Garcia
Vaquero Casado
Hernandez Libran
Medina Garcia
Juncéa Gonzélez
Alonso Cura

Franco Martin
Martinez

De Alba

Hueso Perez

Sanz De Torres
Fernandez Martinez
Perez Sadaba
Hernandez Blazquez
Paramo Romero-salazar
Ramos

Ramos Refiones
Ramos Refiones
Sandoval Altelarrea
Gutiérrez Jiménez
Fernandez Martinez
Toran Sanchez
Castro Diaz

Garcia Pascual

XXI11 MARCHA MTB
COLMENAR VIEJO

MARCHA CORTA

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

02:01:24
02:01:38
02:01:58
02:02:10
02:02:51
02:02:51
02:03:13
02:03:14
02:05:27
02:05:27
02:05:45
02:06:27
02:06:29
02:07:30
02:07:47
02:07:55
02:08:05
02:08:47
02:09:17
02:09:27
02:09:47
02:10:10
02:10:46
02:10:55
02:10:56
02:11:23
02:11:55
02:11:55
02:13:49
02:13:50
02:13:59

02:01:13
02:01:29
02:01:42
02:01:30
02:02:21
02:02:20
02:03:04
02:03:04
02:05:17
02:05:05
02:05:14
02:05:58
02:06:18
02:07:17
02:07:32
02:07:53
02:07:47
02:08:23
02:08:59
02:09:13
02:09:34
02:09:47
02:10:26
02:10:41
02:10:42
02:10:52
02:11:37
02:11:38
02:13:18
02:13:22
02:13:34

17.79 Km/h
17.76 Km/h
17.71 Km/h
17.68 Km/h
17.58 Km/h
17.58 Km/h
17.53 Km/h
17.53 Km/h
17.22 Km/h
17.22 Km/h
17.18 Km/h
17.08 Km/h
17.08 Km/h
16.94 Km/h
16.9 Km/h
16.88 Km/h
16.86 Km/h
16.77 Km/h
16.71 Km/h
16.69 Km/h
16.64 Km/h
16.59 Km/h
16.52 Km/h
16.5 Km/h
16.5 Km/h
16.44 Km/h
16.37 Km/h
16.37 Km/h
16.14 Km/h
16.14 Km/h
16.12 Km/h



XXI11 MARCHA MTB
COLMENAR VIEJO

MARCHA CORTA

Apellidos
62 2015 Héctor Benedicte Masculino 59 02:14:05 02:13:43 16.11 Km/h
63 2096 Javier Moreno Llorente Masculino 60 02:14:24 02:14:23 16.07 Km/h
64 2041 Oscar Garcia Arroyo Masculino 61 02:14:24 02:14:21 16.07 Km/h
65 1001 Antonio Aguayo Horno Masculino 62 02:15:09 02:15:04 15.98 Km/h
66 2069 Carlos Alberto Latacunga Shive Masculino 63 02:16:23 02:15:46 15.84 Km/h
67 2073 Elena Martin Castillo Femenino 4 02:17:49 02:17:26 15.67 Km/h
68 2118 Hector Alonso Rivera Sanchez Masculino 64 02:18:47 02:18:40 15.56 Km/h
69 2107 Luis Paredes Masculino 65 02:18:50 02:18:37 15.56 Km/h
70 2055 Carlos Hernan Lopez Masculino 66 02:19:19 02:18:40 15.5 Km/h
71 2009 Alfredo Arroyo Montero Masculino 67 02:19:23 02:18:44 15.5 Km/h
72 2135 Susana Sanz Moreno Femenino 5 02:20:51 02:20:31 15.33 Km/h
73 2086 Pedro Mendez Vega Masculino 68 02:22:28 02:21:59 15.16 Km/h
74 2120 Raul Rodriguez Gutiérrez Masculino 69 02:22:28 02:21:59 15.16 Km/h
75 2026 Alberto Ceballos Masculino 70 02:23:16 02:23:10 15.08 Km/h
76 2051 Gabriel Granizo Gonzélez Masculino 71 02:25:47 02:25:10 14.82 Km/h
77 2054 Carlos Hernan Masculino 72 02:27:52 02:27:40 14.61 Km/h
78 2103 Javier Olalla Romero Masculino 73 02:27:56 02:27:45 14.6 Km/h
79 2087 Roberto Mendoza Masculino 74 02:28:06 02:27:34 14.58 Km/h
80 2033 Rafael Diaz Caceres Masculino 75 02:28:08 02:27:36 14.58 Km/h
81 2034 Rafael Diaz Gonzalez Masculino 76 02:28:08 02:27:36 14.58 Km/h
82 2102 Clara Obesso Garcia Femenino 6 02:28:22 02:27:45 14.56 Km/h
83 2083 Alberto Mayoral Martin Masculino 77 02:28:58 02:28:46 14.5 Km/h
84 2072 Alvaro Martin Benedicto Masculino 78 02:30:12 02:29:39 14.38 Km/h
85 2125 Kepa Roman Txopitea Masculino 79 02:30:14 02:29:43 14.38 Km/h
86 2110 David Querencia Masculino 80 02:30:52 02:30:15 14.32 Km/h
87 2021 Alfredo Cabezas Diaz Masculino 81 02:30:53 02:30:15 14.32 Km/h
88 2116 Jose Alberto Retamosa Ormefio Masculino 82 02:30:54 02:30:25 14.31 Km/h
89 2075 Juan Martin Garcia Masculino 83 02:33:10 02:32:54 14.1 Km/h
90 2071 Cristofer Macias Jiménez Masculino 84 02:33:10 02:32:57 14.1 Km/h
91 2068 Elena Gissele Lain Pirez Femenino 7 02:33:13 02:32:56 14.1 Km/h

92 2081 Daniel Martinez De |barreta Soriano Masculino 85 02:34:41 02:34:17 13.96 Km/h



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

1090
2091
2045
2095
2005
2101
2090
2074
1018
2139
2022
2006
2050
2018
2059
2078
2129
2142
2123
2007
1133
1110
2014
2023
2012
2044
2011
2010
2003
2126
2146

Sergiu
Manuel Alejandro
Alfonso
Margarita
Alfonso
Ashkan
Manuel
Carlos
Guillermo
Jose Manuel
Jose Luis

Jose Miguel
Alvaro

IRigo

Arrate
Francisco Manuel
Luis

Enrique
Maria Dolores
Luz

Sergio

Luis Ricardo
Juan

Pedro Javier
Juan José
Alberto
Avelino
Nacho

Lucas

Daniel
Humberto Rafael

Apellidos

Nastase

Molina Serrano
Gomez Sierra
Moreno

Otero Alonso
Nerusangy
Millares Ramirez
Martin De La Torre
Checa

Silvan Jiménez
Camino

Alonso Lucas
Granizo Gonzalez
Botella Del Valle
Herrezuelo Jiménez
Martin Rio
Sanchez Pintado
Uria De La Fuente
Rojo Mora

Antén Bravo
Villaverde Delgado
Rodriguez Galindo
Becedas
Cafiameras De Miguel
Avila Nufrio
Gémez Jiménez
Artimez Huerta
Artimez Ayuela
Alados Linares
Ruiz Esteban
Yanez Romero

XXI11 MARCHA MTB
COLMENAR VIEJO

MARCHA CORTA

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101

10

"
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

02:35:54
02:36:38
02:37:46
02:39:22
02:39:23
02:39:35
02:39:40
02:39:40
02:40:01
02:40:20
02:40:21
02:40:23
02:40:26
02:40:32
02:43:37
02:44:12
02:47:53
02:53:07
02:55:20
02:55:20
02:56:32
02:57:19
02:57:29
02:57:50
02:57:54
02:57:56
02:58:23
02:58:23
02:59:33
02:59:35
03:01:48

02:35:37
02:36:24
02:37:04
02:38:46
02:38:41
02:39:09
02:39:10
02:39:12
02:39:35
02:39:52
02:39:55
02:39:34
02:39:47
02:40:00
02:43:15
02:43:23
02:47:18
02:52:38
02:54:40
02:54:41
02:55:41
02:57:02
02:56:59
02:57:13
02:57:19
02:57:22
02:57:55
02:57:56
02:59:26
02:59:15
03:01:33

13.85 Km/h
13.79 Km/h
13.69 Km/h
13.55 Km/h
13.55 Km/h
13.53 Km/h
13.53 Km/h
13.53 Km/h
13.5 Km/h
13.47 Km/h
13.47 Km/h
13.47 Km/h
13.46 Km/h
13.45 Km/h
13.2 Km/h
13.15 Km/h
12.87 Km/h
12.48 Km/h
12.32 Km/h
12.32 Km/h
12.23 Km/h
12.18 Km/h
12.17 Km/h
12.15 Km/h
12.14 Km/h
12.14 Km/h
12.11 Km/h
12.11 Km/h
12.03 Km/h
12.03 Km/h
11.88 Km/h



POfc

124
125
126
127
128
129

Dorsal

2067
2047
2032
2046
2104
2097

Nombre Apellidos
Sergio Juy Perez

Jaime Alejandro Gonzalez Diaz
Héctor Del Busto Timén
Sergio Gémez Villacorta
Jose Luis Ortega Jabaloy
Belen Mufioz Alonso

XXI11 MARCHA MTB
COLMENAR VIEJO

MARCHA CORTA

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

PGe

113
114
115
116
117
12

TOfc

03:02:44
03:02:44
03:04:27
03:13:14
03:35:27
03:35:28

TNet

03:02:02
03:02:03
03:03:58
03:13:07
03:34:51
03:34:51

Ritmo

11.82 Km/h
11.82 Km/h
11.71 Km/h
11.18 Km/h
10.03 Km/h
10.02 Km/h




